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MARCH Fri./Sat./Sun. March 17™, 18™ 19™ Spring Craft Fair &
Market Shoppes Open House

APRIL Saturday April 8™ Easter Eggstravaganza

Fri./Sat./Sun. April 14™ 15™ 16™ Spring Herb Days &
WPTF Weekend Gardener Show

Saturday April 22" Gourd Day

MAY Thursday May 4™ Strawberry Day
Saturday May 20™ Emu Day

JUNE Saturday June 3™ Crawfish Day
Thursday June 8™ Blueberry Day

JuLy Thursday July 13™ Market Festival
Thursday July 27™ Peach Day

AUGUST Thursday August 10™ Watermelon Day
Saturday August 12™ Gourd Day

SEPTEMBER Friday September 15™ Grape Day
Thursday September 21° Sweet Potato Day
Thursday September 28™ Apple Day

OCTOBER Thursday October 5™ 6reat Pumpkin Contest
Saturday October 7™ WPTF Weekend Gardener Show

NOVEMBER Friday November 3™ Colossal Collard Day
Fri./Sat./Sun. Nov.10™ 11™ 12 Fall Craft Fair
Friday November 17™ Pecan Day

DECEMBER December 10™ - 16™ Week of Giving

*All dates are tentative. Please contact the Market for updates.
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